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会　　社　　名 業　　種 本　社　所　在　地 頁

3i Infotech Ltd. Information Technology マハラーシュトラ州 346

Aarti Industries Ltd. Chemicals マハラーシュトラ州 137

Aban Offshore Ltd. Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation タミル・ナード州 305

Accel Transmatics Ltd. Information Technology タミル・ナード州 353

Adhunik Metaliks Ltd Metal & Mining ウエスト・ベンガル州 265

Aegis  Logistics Limited Shipping & Logistics マハラーシュトラ州 340

Ahmednagar Forging Limited (AFL) Auto & Auto Ancillaries マハラーシュトラ州 92

AIA Engineering Ltd. Casting/Foundry/Ferro Alloys グジャラート州 448

Alok Industries Ltd. Textile/Retail マハラーシュトラ州 155

Amara Raja Batteries Ltd. Auto & Auto Ancillaries アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 60

Anant Raj Industries Ltd Construction & Infrastructure デリー連邦直轄領 50

Ansal Properties Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure デリー連邦直轄領 30

Apar Industries Ltd. Energy マハラーシュトラ州 446

Apollo Tyres Ltd Auto & Auto Ancillaries ケララ州 62

Aqua Logistic Limited Shipping & Logistics マハラーシュトラ州 338

Arshiya International Limited Construction & Infrastructure マハラーシュトラ州 37

ARSS Infrastructure Projects Ltd Construction & Infrastructure オディシャ州 22

Arvind Ltd. Textile/Retail グジャラート州 177

Atul Ltd. Chemicals グジャラート州 139

Aurobindo Pharmaceuticals Ltd. Pharmaceuticals アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 234

Automotive Stampings and Assemblies Ltd Auto & Auto Ancillaries マハラーシュトラ州 56

AVT Natural Products Ltd. Edible Oils & Solvent タミル・ナード州 366

Bajaj Hindustan Ltd. Sugar ウッタル・プラデシュ州 213

Balaji Telefilms Limited Printing/Publishing/Stationery/Print Media/Media & Entertainment マハラーシュトラ州 385

Balasore Alloys Limited Metal & Mining オディシャ州 271

Balkrishna Industries Limited (BKT) Auto & Auto Ancillaries マハラーシュトラ州 82

Ballarpur Industries Ltd. Paper, Paper Products & Wood-Based Decorative ハリヤナ州 395

Balrampur Chini Mills Ltd. Sugar ウエスト・ベンガル州 219

Bharat Forge Limited Auto & Auto Ancillaries マハラーシュトラ州 94

Bheema Cements Ltd Cement アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 107

Bhoruka Aluminium Limited Metal & Mining カルナータカ州 283

Bhushan Steel Ltd. Metal & Mining デリー連邦直轄領 276

Biocon Laboratories Limited Pharmaceuticals カルナータカ州 243

Bodal Chemical Ltd Chemicals グジャラート州 131

Britannia Ltd. Food Processing & Personal Care カルナータカ州 190

Burnpur Cement Limited Cement ウエスト・ベンガル州 109

Ceat Limited Auto & Auto Ancillaries マハラーシュトラ州 58

Century Plyboards (I) Ltd. Paper, Paper Products & Wood-Based Decorative ウエスト・ベンガル州 399

Chettinad Cement Corporation Ltd. Cement タミル・ナード州 122

Compuage Infocom  Ltd Information Technology マハラーシュトラ州 351

Dabur India Limited Food Processing & Personal Care デリー連邦直轄領 201

Dalmia Bharat Enterprises Ltd. Cement デリー連邦直轄領 105

Danik Bhaskar Corp Ltd. Printing/Publishing/Stationery/Print Media/Media & Entertainment マディア・プラデシュ州 381

DCM Shriram Consolidated Ltd. Agriculture デリー連邦直轄領 409

Deepak Fertilisers & Petrochemicals  Corp. Ltd Agriculture マハラーシュトラ州 403

Dhampur Sugar Mills Ltd. Sugar デリー連邦直轄領 221

Dhrangadhra Chemical Works DCW Limited  Chemicals グジャラート州 142

Diamond Power Infrastructure Ltd. Energy グジャラート州 437

Divis Laboratories Ltd. Pharmaceuticals アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 253

Donear Industries Limited Textile/Retail マハラーシュトラ州 172

DS Kulkarni developers Limited Construction & Infrastructure マハラーシュトラ州 18

Dynamatic Technologies Limited Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation カルナータカ州 301

EID Parry (India) Ltd. Sugar タミル・ナード州 217

Elder Pharmaceuticals Ltd. Pharmaceuticals マハラーシュトラ州 250

Electrosteel Castings Ltd. Casting/Foundry/Ferro Alloys ウエスト・ベンガル州 452

Electrotherm (India) Ltd. Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation グジャラート州 299

Emami Limited Food Processing & Personal Care ウエスト・ベンガル州 204
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Empee Distilleries Ltd Beverage タミル・ナード州 430

Era Infra Engineering Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure デリー連邦直轄領 10

Exide Industries Ltd Auto & Auto Ancillaries ウエスト・ベンガル 集 84

Ferro Alloys Corporation Limited Metal & Mining デリー連邦直轄領 278

Force Motors Ltd. Auto & Auto Ancillaries マハラーシュトラ州 54

Future Retail Ltd. Textile/Retail マハラーシュトラ州 152

Gammon India Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure マハラーシュトラ州 12

Ganesh Housing Co. Ltd Construction & Infrastructure グジャラート州 46

Garden Silk Mills Ltd. Textile/Retail グジャラート州 160

Gati Ltd. Shipping & Logistics アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 335

Gayatri Projects Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 42

Gitanjali Gems Limited Consumer Durables & Jwellery マハラーシュトラ州 317

Globus Spirits Ltd. Beverage デリー連邦直轄領 432

Glodyne Technoserve Ltd. Information Technology マハラーシュトラ州 355

GMR Infrastructure Ltd Construction & Infrastructure カルナータカ州 28

Godrej Properties Limited Construction & Infrastructure マハラーシュトラ州 48

Goenka Diamond and Jewels Limited Consumer Durables & Jwellery ラジャスターン州 319

Gokak Textiles Ltd. Textile/Retail カルナータカ州 162

Gokul Refoils & Solvent Ltd. Edible Oils & Solvent グジャラート州 368

Govind Rubber Limited (GRL) Auto & Auto Ancillaries マハラーシュトラ州 68

Granules India Limited Pharmaceuticals アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 255

Greenply Industries Ltd. Paper, Paper Products & Wood-Based Decorative ウエスト・ベンガル州 401

Gujarat Ambuja Exports Ltd. Edible Oils & Solvent グジャラート州 362

Gujarat Heavy chemicals Limited (GHCL) Chemicals ウッタル・プラデシュ州 133

Gujarat NRE Coke Ltd. Metal & Mining ウエスト・ベンガル州 285

Hariyana  Shipbreakers  Limited Shipping & Logistics マハラーシュトラ州 331

Heritage Foods  Limited Food Processing & Personal Care アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 195

Himatsingka Seide Ltd. Textile/Retail カルナータカ州 164

Hindustan Media Ventures Limited Printing/Publishing/Stationery/Print Media/Media & Entertainment デリー連邦直轄領 377

Indowind Energy Ltd. Energy タミル・ナード州 442

Infotech Enterprises Ltd. Information Technology アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 343

Insecticides India Limited Agriculture デリー連邦直轄領 412

ISGEC Heavy Engineering Ltd. Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation ウッタル・プラデシュ州 294

ITD Cementation India Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure マハラーシュトラ州 16

J K Tyres Ltd. Auto & Auto Ancillaries デリー連邦直轄領 65

Jagran Prakashan Ltd. Printing/Publishing/Stationery/Print Media/Media & Entertainment ウッタル・プラデシュ州 375

Jai Balaji Industries Ltd. Metal & Mining ウエスト・ベンガル州 263

Jai Corp Ltd. Metal & Mining マハラーシュトラ州 268

Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd. Agriculture マハラーシュトラ州 406

Jaiprakash Associates Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure ウッタル・プラデシュ州 32

Jay Shree Chemicals Ltd. Chemicals ウエスト・ベンガル 集 150

Jay Shree Tea & Industries Limited Food Processing & Personal Care ウエスト・ベンガル 集 192

Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd. Casting/Foundry/Ferro Alloys マハラーシュトラ州 450

Jaypee Infratech Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure ウッタル・プラデシュ州 14

Jindal Poly Films Ltd. Packaging - Metallic/Plastics/Others デリー連邦直轄領 416

JK Cement Ltd. Cement ウッタル・プラデシュ州 120

JMC Projects (India) Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure グジャラート州 26

Jubilant Life Sciences Ltd. Pharmaceuticals ウッタル・プラデシュ州 237

K S Oils Ltd. Edible Oils & Solvent マディア・プラデシュ州 360

Kalptaru Power transmission Ltd. Energy マハラーシュトラ州 439

Kanoria Chemicals & Industries  Limited Chemicals ウエスト・ベンガル 集 146

Kesoram Industries Ltd. Cement ウエスト・ベンガル州 111

Khoday India Ltd. Beverage カルナータカ州 428

Khushi Ram and Behari Lal (KRBL) Ltd. Food Processing & Personal Care デリー連邦直轄領 182

Kirloskar Oil Engines Ltd. Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation マハラーシュトラ州 297

Kohinoor Foods Private Limited Food Processing & Personal Care デリー連邦直轄領 188

KSE Ltd. Edible Oils & Solvent ケララ州 373
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Kwality Dairy Limited Food Processing & Personal Care デリー連邦直轄領 199

Lakshmi Machine Works Ltd. Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation タミル・ナード州 289

LT Foods Ltd. Food Processing & Personal Care ハリヤナ州 186

Manaksia Ltd. Packaging - Metallic/Plastics/Others ウエスト・ベンガル州 423

Manappuram Finance Ltd. Finance & Investments ケララ州 458

Mangalore Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited Chemicals カルナータカ州 144

Marico Ltd. Food Processing & Personal Care マハラーシュトラ州 207

Mawana Sugars Ltd. Sugar ハリヤナ州 215

Minda Corporation Ltd. Auto & Auto Ancillaries デリー連邦直轄領 87

MIRC Electronics Ltd. Consumer Durables & Jwellery マハラーシュトラ州 311

Morarjee Textiles Ltd Textile/Retail マハラーシュトラ州 170

Murli Industries Ltd. Cement マハラーシュトラ州 124

Nagarjuna Agrichem Limited Agriculture アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 414

Navneet publication India ltd Printing/Publishing/Stationery/Print Media/Media & Entertainment マハラーシュトラ州 379

Nectar Lifesciences Limited (NLL) Pharmaceuticals チャンディガル連邦直轄領 240

Nelcast Limited Auto & Auto Ancillaries アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 96

NIIT Technologies Ltd. Information Technology ウッタル・プラデシュ州 348

Nilkamal Ltd. Packaging - Metallic/Plastics/Others マハラーシュトラ州 419

Omaxe Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure デリー連邦直轄領 24

Opto Circuits India Pharmaceuticals カルナータカ州 258

Orient Green Power Company Ltd. Energy タミル・ナード州 444

Orient Paper & Industries Ltd Paper, Paper Products & Wood-Based Decorative ウエスト・ベンガル州 389

Panyam Cements & Mineral Industries Limited Cement アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 103

Pennar Industries Ltd. Metal & Mining アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 280

Pidilite Industries Ltd. Chemicals マハラーシュトラ州 129

Pipavav Defence and Offshore Ltd Shipping & Logistics マハラーシュトラ州 327

Piramal Glass Ltd. Packaging - Metallic/Plastics/Others マハラーシュトラ州 426

Plethico Pharmaceuticals Ltd. Pharmaceuticals マハラーシュトラ州 246

Pratibha Industries Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure マハラーシュトラ州 44

Prestige Estates Projects Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure カルナータカ州 20

Prism Cement Ltd. Cement マハラーシュトラ州 115

Rain Commodities Ltd. Cement アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 98

Rajesh  Exports Limited Consumer Durables & Jwellery カルナータカ州 321

Rajshree Sugars & Chemicals Limited Sugar タミル・ナード州 223

Rallis India Ltd. Chemicals マハラーシュトラ州 148

Ramco Industries Ltd. Cement タミル・ナード州 118

Ramkrishna Forgings Limited Auto & Auto Ancillaries ウエスト・ベンガル 集 90

Rana Sugars Plant Limited Sugar チャンディガル連邦直轄領 225

REI Agro Ltd. Food Processing & Personal Care デリー連邦直轄領 197

Rico Auto Industries Ltd. Auto & Auto Ancillaries ハリヤナ州 72

Rohit Ferro-Tech Ltd. Casting/Foundry/Ferro Alloys ウエスト・ベンガル州 454

Rolta India Ltd. Information Technology マハラーシュトラ州 357

RSWM Ltd. Textile/Retail ラジャスターン州 175

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. Edible Oils & Solvent マハラーシュトラ州 371

S Kumars Nationwide Limited Textile/Retail マハラーシュトラ州 167

Sakthi Sugars Limited Sugar タミル・ナード州 229

Sanghvi Movers Limited Construction & Infrastructure マハラーシュトラ州 40

Sanwaria Agro Oils Ltd. Edible Oils & Solvent マディア・プラデシュ州 364

Seshasayee Paper and Boards Limited Paper, Paper Products & Wood-Based Decorative タミル・ナード州 391

Shanthi Gears Limited Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation タミル・ナード州 287

Shiva Cements Limited Cement オディシャ州 113

Shiv-Vani Oil & Gas Exploration Services Ltd. Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation デリー連邦直轄領 307

Shree Cements Ltd. Cement ウエスト・ベンガル 集 101

Shree Renuka Sugars Ltd. Sugar マハラーシュトラ州 210

Shrenuj and Company Ltd Consumer Durables & Jwellery マハラーシュトラ州 315

Shreyas Shipping & Logistics Ltd Shipping & Logistics マハラーシュトラ州 333

Shriram Transport Finance Company Ltd Finance & Investments マハラーシュトラ州 456
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Simbhaoli Sugar Mills Ltd Sugar デリー連邦直轄領 231

Simplex Infrastructure Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure ウエスト・ベンガル 集 35

Sintex Industries Ltd. Packaging - Metallic/Plastics/Others グジャラート州 421

SPML Infra Ltd. Construction & Infrastructure ハリヤナ州 52

Sri Adhikari Brothers Television Network Ltd Printing/Publishing/Stationery/Print Media/Media & Entertainment マハラーシュトラ州 383

Star Paper Mills Ltd. Paper, Paper Products & Wood-Based Decorative ウエスト・ベンガル州 393

Steel Strips Wheels Ltd Auto & Auto Ancillaries パンジャブ州 77

Suashish Diamonds Ltd. Consumer Durables & Jwellery マハラーシュトラ州 323

Subros Limited Auto & Auto Ancillaries デリー連邦直轄領 79

Sujana Metal Products Limited (SMPL) Metal & Mining アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 260

Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd. Pharmaceuticals マハラーシュトラ州 248

Sundaram Brake Linings Limited Auto & Auto Ancillaries タミル・ナード州 75

Suprajit engineering Ltd Auto & Auto Ancillaries カルナータカ州 70

Taneja Aerospace and Aviation Limited Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation カルナータカ州 309

Tecpro Systems Ltd. Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation ハリヤナ州 291

The Sirpur Paper Mills Ltd. Paper, Paper Products & Wood-Based Decorative アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 397

Thermax Ltd. Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation マハラーシュトラ州 303

Thirumalai Chemicals Ltd Chemicals マハラーシュトラ州 135

Tilaknagar Industries Ltd. Beverage マハラーシュトラ州 434

Trend Electronics Ltd. Consumer Durables & Jwellery マハラーシュトラ州 313

Tribhovandas Bhimji Zaveri Ltd. Consumer Durables & Jwellery マハラーシュトラ州 325

Trident Ltd Textile/Retail パンジャブ州 158

United Phosphorus Ltd. Chemicals グジャラート州 126

Upper Ganges Sugar & Industries Ltd. Sugar ウエスト・ベンガル州 227

Usher Agro Limited Food Processing & Personal Care マハラーシュトラ州 184

Vardhaman Textiles Ltd. Textile/Retail パンジャブ州 179

Varun Shipping Company Limited Shipping & Logistics マハラーシュトラ州 329

Visa Steel Ltd. Metal & Mining ウエスト・ベンガル州 273

Zee Entertainment Enterprises Ltd. Printing/Publishing/Stationery/Print Media/Media & Entertainment マハラーシュトラ州 387

業　　種 会　　社　　名 本　社　所　在　地 頁
DCM Shriram Consolidated Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 409

Deepak Fertil isers & Petrochemicals  Corp. Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 403

Insecticides India Limited デリー連邦直轄領 412

Jain Irrigation Systems Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 406

Nagarjuna Agrichem Limited アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 414

Ahmednagar Forging Limited (AFL) マハラーシュトラ州 92

Amara Raja Batteries Ltd. アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 60

Apollo Tyres Ltd ケララ州 62

Automotive Stampings and Assemblies Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 56

Balkrishna Industries Limited (BKT) マハラーシュトラ州 82

Bharat Forge Limited マハラーシュトラ州 94

Ceat Limited マハラーシュトラ州 58

Exide Industries Ltd ウエスト・ベンガル 集 84

Force Motors Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 54

Govind Rubber Limited (GRL) マハラーシュトラ州 68

J K Tyres Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 65

Minda Corporation Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 87

Nelcast Limited アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 96

Ramkrishna Forgings Limited ウエスト・ベンガル 集 90

Rico Auto Industries Ltd. ハリヤナ州 72

Steel Strips Wheels Ltd パンジャブ州 77

Subros Limited デリー連邦直轄領 79

Sundaram Brake Linings Limited タミル・ナード州 75

Suprajit engineering Ltd カルナータカ州 70

Empee Distil leries Ltd タミル・ナード州 430

Globus Spirits Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 432

Khoday India Ltd. カルナータカ州 428

Tilaknagar Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 434

Agriculture

Auto & Auto Ancillaries

Beverage

目次（業 種 別） 
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業　　種 会　　社　　名 本　社　所　在　地 頁
AIA Engineering Ltd. グジャラート州 448

Electrosteel Castings Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 452

Jayaswal Neco Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 450

Rohit Ferro-Tech Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 454

Bheema Cements Ltd アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 107

Burnpur Cement Limited ウエスト・ベンガル州 109

Chettinad Cement Corporation Ltd. タミル・ナード州 122

Dalmia Bharat Enterprises Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 105

JK Cement Ltd. ウッタル・プラデシュ州 120

Kesoram Industries Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 111

Murli Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 124

Panyam Cements & Mineral Industries Limited アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 103

Prism Cement Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 115

Rain Commodities Ltd. アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 98

Ramco Industries Ltd. タミル・ナード州 118

Shiva Cements Limited オディシャ州 113

Shree Cements Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル 集 101

Aarti Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 137

Atul Ltd. グジャラート州 139

Bodal Chemical Ltd グジャラート州 131

Dhrangadhra Chemical Works DCW Limited  グジャラート州 142

Gujarat Heavy chemicals Limited (GHCL) ウッタル・プラデシュ州 133

Jay Shree Chemicals Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル 集 150

Kanoria Chemicals & Industries  Limited ウエスト・ベンガル 集 146

Mangalore Chemicals and Fertil izers Limited カルナータカ州 144

Pidilite Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 129

Rallis India Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 148

Thirumalai Chemicals Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 135

United Phosphorus Ltd. グジャラート州 126

Anant Raj Industries Ltd デリー連邦直轄領 50

Ansal Properties Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 30

Arshiya International Limited マハラーシュトラ州 37

ARSS Infrastructure Projects Ltd オディシャ州 22

DS Kulkarni developers Limited マハラーシュトラ州 18

Era Infra Engineering Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 10

Gammon India Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 12

Ganesh Housing Co. Ltd グジャラート州 46

Gayatri Projects Ltd. アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 42

GMR Infrastructure Ltd カルナータカ州 28

Godrej Properties Limited マハラーシュトラ州 48

ITD Cementation India Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 16

Jaiprakash Associates Ltd. ウッタル・プラデシュ州 32

Jaypee Infratech Ltd. ウッタル・プラデシュ州 14

JMC Projects (India) Ltd. グジャラート州 26

Omaxe Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 24

Pratibha Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 44

Prestige Estates Projects Ltd. カルナータカ州 20

Sanghvi Movers Limited マハラーシュトラ州 40

Simplex Infrastructure Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル 集 35

SPML Infra Ltd. ハリヤナ州 52

Gitanjali  Gems Limited マハラーシュトラ州 317

Goenka Diamond and Jewels Limited ラジャスターン州 319

MIRC Electronics Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 311

Rajesh  Exports Limited カルナータカ州 321

Shrenuj and Company Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 315

Suashish Diamonds Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 323

Trend Electronics Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 313

Tribhovandas Bhimji Zaveri Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 325

Casting/Foundry/Ferro Alloys

Cement

Chemicals

Construction & Infrastructure

Consumer Durables & Jwellery

目次（業 種 別） 
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業　　種 会　　社　　名 本　社　所　在　地 頁
AVT Natural Products Ltd. タミル・ナード州 366

Gokul Refoils & Solvent Ltd. グジャラート州 368

Gujarat Ambuja Exports Ltd. グジャラート州 362

K S Oils Ltd. マディア・プラデシュ州 360

KSE Ltd. ケララ州 373

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 371

Sanwaria Agro Oils Ltd. マディア・プラデシュ州 364

Apar Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 446

Diamond Power Infrastructure Ltd. グジャラート州 437

Indowind Energy Ltd. タミル・ナード州 442

Kalptaru Power transmission Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 439

Orient Green Power Company Ltd. タミル・ナード州 444

Aban Offshore Ltd. タミル・ナード州 305

Dynamatic Technologies Limited カルナータカ州 301

Electrotherm (India) Ltd. グジャラート州 299

ISGEC Heavy Engineering Ltd. ウッタル・プラデシュ州 294

Kirloskar Oil Engines Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 297

Lakshmi Machine Works Ltd. タミル・ナード州 289

Shanthi Gears Limited タミル・ナード州 287

Shiv-Vani Oil & Gas Exploration Services Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 307

Taneja Aerospace and Aviation Limited カルナータカ州 309

Tecpro Systems Ltd. ハリヤナ州 291

Thermax Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 303

Manappuram Finance Ltd. ケララ州 458

Shriram Transport Finance Company Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 456

Britannia Ltd. カルナータカ州 190

Dabur India Limited デリー連邦直轄領 201

Emami Limited ウエスト・ベンガル州 204

Heritage Foods  Limited アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 195

Jay Shree Tea & Industries Limited ウエスト・ベンガル 集 192

Khushi Ram and Behari Lal (KRBL) Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 182

Kohinoor Foods Private Limited デリー連邦直轄領 188

Kwality Dairy Limited デリー連邦直轄領 199

LT Foods Ltd. ハリヤナ州 186

Marico Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 207

REI Agro Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 197

Usher Agro Limited マハラーシュトラ州 184

3i Infotech Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 346

Accel Transmatics Ltd. タミル・ナード州 353

Compuage Infocom  Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 351

Glodyne Technoserve Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 355

Infotech Enterprises Ltd. アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 343

NIIT Technologies Ltd. ウッタル・プラデシュ州 348

Rolta India Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 357

Adhunik Metaliks Ltd ウエスト・ベンガル州 265

Balasore Alloys Limited オディシャ州 271

Bhoruka Aluminium Limited カルナータカ州 283

Bhushan Steel Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 276

Ferro Alloys Corporation Limited デリー連邦直轄領 278

Gujarat NRE Coke Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 285

Jai Balaji  Industries Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 263

Jai Corp Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 268

Pennar Industries Ltd. アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 280

Sujana Metal Products Limited (SMPL) アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 260

Visa Steel Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 273

Engineering/Oil Exploration/Aviation

Finance & Investments

Food Processing & Personal Care

Information Technology

Metal & Mining

Edible Oils & Solvent

Energy

目次（業 種 別） 
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業　　種 会　　社　　名 本　社　所　在　地 頁
Jindal Poly Films Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 416

Manaksia Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 423

Nilkamal Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 419

Piramal Glass Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 426

Sintex Industries Ltd. グジャラート州 421

Ballarpur Industries Ltd. ハリヤナ州 395

Century Plyboards (I) Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 399

Greenply Industries Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 401

Orient Paper & Industries Ltd ウエスト・ベンガル州 389

Seshasayee Paper and Boards Limited タミル・ナード州 391

Star Paper Mills Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 393

The Sirpur Paper Mills Ltd. アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 397

Aurobindo Pharmaceuticals Ltd. アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 234

Biocon Laboratories Limited カルナータカ州 243

Divis Laboratories Ltd. アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 253

Elder Pharmaceuticals Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 250

Granules India Limited アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 255

Jubilant Life Sciences Ltd. ウッタル・プラデシュ州 237

Nectar Lifesciences Limited (NLL) チャンディガル連邦直轄領 240

Opto Circuits India カルナータカ州 258

Plethico Pharmaceuticals Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 246

Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 248

Balaji  Telefi lms Limited マハラーシュトラ州 385

Danik Bhaskar Corp Ltd. マディア・プラデシュ州 381

Hindustan Media Ventures Limited デリー連邦直轄領 377

Jagran Prakashan Ltd. ウッタル・プラデシュ州 375

Navneet publication India ltd マハラーシュトラ州 379

Sri Adhikari Brothers Television Network Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 383

Zee Entertainment Enterprises Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 387

Aegis  Logistics Limited マハラーシュトラ州 340

Aqua Logistic Limited マハラーシュトラ州 338

Gati Ltd. アーンドラ・プラデシュ州 335

Hariyana  Shipbreakers  Limited マハラーシュトラ州 331

Pipavav Defence and Offshore Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 327

Shreyas Shipping & Logistics Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 333

Varun Shipping Company Limited マハラーシュトラ州 329

Bajaj Hindustan Ltd. ウッタル・プラデシュ州 213

Balrampur Chini Mills Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 219

Dhampur Sugar Mills Ltd. デリー連邦直轄領 221

EID Parry (India) Ltd. タミル・ナード州 217

Mawana Sugars Ltd. ハリヤナ州 215

Rajshree Sugars & Chemicals Limited タミル・ナード州 223

Rana Sugars Plant Limited チャンディガル連邦直轄領 225

Sakthi Sugars Limited タミル・ナード州 229

Shree Renuka Sugars Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 210

Simbhaoli Sugar Mills Ltd デリー連邦直轄領 231

Upper Ganges Sugar & Industries Ltd. ウエスト・ベンガル州 227

Alok Industries Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 155

Arvind Ltd. グジャラート州 177

Donear Industries Limited マハラーシュトラ州 172

Future Retail  Ltd. マハラーシュトラ州 152

Garden Silk Mills Ltd. グジャラート州 160

Gokak Textiles Ltd. カルナータカ州 162

Himatsingka Seide Ltd. カルナータカ州 164

Morarjee Textiles Ltd マハラーシュトラ州 170

RSWM Ltd. ラジャスターン州 175

S Kumars Nationwide Limited マハラーシュトラ州 167

Trident Ltd パンジャブ州 158

Vardhaman Textiles Ltd. パンジャブ州 179

Sugar

Textile/Retail

Packaging - Metallic/Plastics/Others

Paper, Paper Products & Wood-Based

Decorative

Pharmaceuticals

Printing/Publishing/Stationery/Print

Media/Media & Entertainment

Shipping & Logistics
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